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Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 0000
Super Series m 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:28 pm Wind: -0.8 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA PERAK / CAHYA MATA SARAWAK SUPER
. SERIES 2 - 2024
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10 - 12 May 2024



BIAF ca¥
77 .

SARAWAK

RS

YA MATA

@

NS 4R
N WUrEli

11

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

Heat Bib
1 W969
1 W964
1 W906
1 W923
1 w847
1 W854
1 w845
1 W832

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name
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100m Wanita

Team

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

KESATUAN
OLAHRAGA
MALAYSIA (KOM

POTLDM
PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN
TUNKU
MAHKOTA ISM

SEKOLAH SUKAN
TUNKU
MAHKOTA ISM

SEKOLAH SUKAN
TUNKU
MAHKOTA ISM

SUKMA JOHOR

Result

12.02

12.16

12.51

12.87

12.95

13.26

13.30

13.39

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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